
FEATURES

WARRANTY
Marchia products are backed by a 1 Year / 5 Year limited manufacturer warranty. The unit itself and parts within are 
guaranteed against manufacturing defects for a period of 1 year. The compressor is guaranteed for an additional 
4 years. Extended warranty is available. Glass, due to its fragile nature, is not included 
under warranty coverage. Always inspect your delivery for freight damage before you 
accept it. Freight damage will not be considered a manufacturing defect and should be 
refused or remedied through a claim with the carrier.
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 cETLus Listed


 ETL Sanitation Listed


 NSF Compliant


 UL Listed


 CSA Certified

TMB25 25” Slanted Glass Bakery Display Case Refrigerator

FEATURES


 Brilliant internal LED lighting under shelf and base


 (3) Adjustable glass shelves


 Digital temperature control and display


 Double tempered glass


 (4) casters with (2) brakes


 Ventilated cooling system


 Automatic defrost

The Marchia refrigerated countertop food display case 

includes LED lighting and adjustable shelves as well a user 

accessible digital temperature controller. Insulated sliding 

rear doors provide employee access.
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TECHNICAL DATA DIAGRAM
MODEL:

SIDE VIEW
31.7”

15.6”

15.6”

18”

56.9”

FRONT VIEW

23.3”

25.6”

23.3”

23.3”

Exterior Dimensions 25.6”L x 31.7”D x 56.9”H

Packaging Dimensions 29.5”L x 35.2”D x 60.4”H

Net Volume 12.4 cu. ft.

Unit Weight 298 lb.

Shipping Weight 348 lb.

DIMENSIONS

NEMA 5-15P

Voltage 110-120

Hertz 60

Phase 1

Wattage 480

Amps 3.3

Lamp Power Wattage (LED) 7

Plug Type NEMA 5-15P

Power Cord Length 72”

ELECTRICAL

TMB25

CONSTRUCTION
Exterior Material Glass and Stainless Steel

Shelf Quantity 3

Shelf Size
Top: 23”L x 15.6”D 

Middle: 23.3”L x 15.6”D 
Bottom: 23.3”L x 18”D

Shelf Material Glass

Adjustable Shelf Yes

Interior Light L.E.D

Mobility Wheels/Casters (4) Qty: 2 with brakes, 2 without

Temperature Range 36.6°F to 47.4°F

Refrigerant R290

Defrosting Automatic

Temperature Controller Digital

COOLING
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