

Project:	Quantity:
Model #:	Approval:

For Commercial Use Only

TMB25 25" Slanted Glass Bakery Display Case Refrigerator



FEATURES

- Brilliant internal LED lighting under shelf and base
- (3) Adjustable glass shelves
- Digital temperature control and display
- Double tempered glass
- (4) casters with (2) brakes
- Ventilated cooling system
- Automatic defrost

The Marchia refrigerated countertop food display case includes LED lighting and adjustable shelves as well a user accessible digital temperature controller. Insulated sliding rear doors provide employee access.

- cETLus Listed
- ETL Sanitation Listed
- NSF Compliant
- UL Listed
- CSA Certified



WARRANTY

Marchia products are backed by a 1 Year / 5 Year limited manufacturer warranty. The unit itself and parts within are guaranteed against manufacturing defects for a period of 1 year. The compressor is guaranteed for an additional 4 years. Extended warranty is available. Glass, due to its fragile nature, is not included under warranty coverage. Always inspect your delivery for freight damage before you accept it. Freight damage will not be considered a manufacturing defect and should be refused or remedied through a claim with the carrier.



Project:	Quantity:
Model #:	Approval:

For Commercial Use Only

TECHNICAL DATA

DIMENSIONS

Exterior Dimensions	25.6" L x 31.7" D x 56.9" H
Packaging Dimensions	29.5" L x 35.2" D x 60.4" H
Net Volume	12.4 cu. ft.
Unit Weight	298 lb.
Shipping Weight	348 lb.

ELECTRICAL

Voltage	110-120
Hertz	60
Phase	1
Wattage	480
Amps	3.3
Lamp Power Wattage (LED)	7
Plug Type	NEMA 5-15P
Power Cord Length	72"

COOLING

Temperature Range	36.6°F to 47.4°F
Refrigerant	R290
Defrosting	Automatic
Temperature Controller	Digital

CONSTRUCTION

Exterior Material	Glass and Stainless Steel
Shelf Quantity	3
Shelf Size	Top: 23" L x 15.6" D Middle: 23.3" L x 15.6" D Bottom: 23.3" L x 18" D
Shelf Material	Glass
Adjustable Shelf	Yes
Interior Light	L.E.D
Mobility Wheels/Casters	(4) Qty: 2 with brakes, 2 without

DIAGRAM

MODEL: TMB25

